Campus
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis
Angra dos Reis

Curso
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA
CURSO TECNICO DE MECANICA

Turno
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino
Vespertino

Inscricéo
0600161-5
0598538-3
0594976-6
0599083-0
0591550-8
0598060-6
0593131-2
0600435-8
0598605-2
0598833-5
0592070-0
0592864-6
0598843-0
0591499-2
0591371-6
0595034-4
0599066-8
0599826-2
0599093-5
0591850-1
0594431-0
0593486-5
0599218-2
0594754-3
0595032-1
0591986-0
0593455-2
0599775-9

Candidato
Karine alves de oliveira
Marlon Ferreira Gomes da Silva
Jodo Gabriel Couto de Souza
José Deivid Alves Araujo
NICOLY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
Sthefany Paix&o Oliveira
Elisangela Cristina Soares Corréa
Juliana da Silva Chaves
Thais de Souza Xavier Zanardi
Wallace Lima Avena
Gabriel de Lucena Ribeiro da Cruz.
Caio Vieira Braga
Rebeca Costa de Medeiros
Kaio Lino de Lima Santos
Tamiris da Silva Rosa
Bruna Galvao Ribeiro
Maycon de Freitas Reis
karolina paiva lima dos santos
Lais Oliveira da Silva
Guilherme da Silva Martins
Camilla Conceigao de Freitas
MIGUEL OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
Kathellin
Ana Flavia Silva de Freitas Dias
Bianca Galvao Rlbeiro
KAROLYNE SOUZA GERMANO KOLCHRAIBER
Lucas Torri Felix
Pedro Henrique Andrade de Faria

Grupo
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
AC
AC

Status
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao
28 Reclassificagao
22 Reclassificagao



