Campus	Curso	Turno	Inscrição	Candidato	Grupo	Status
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0600161-5	Karine alves de oliveira	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0598538-3	Marlon Ferreira Gomes da Silva	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0594976-6	João Gabriel Couto de Souza	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0599083-0	José Deivid Alves Araújo	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0591550-8	NICOLY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0598060-6	Sthefany Paixão Oliveira	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0593131-2	Elisangela Cristina Soares Corrêa	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0600435-8	Juliana da Silva Chaves	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0598605-2	Thais de Souza Xavier Zanardi	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0598833-5	Wallace Lima Avena	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0592070-0	Gabriel de Lucena Ribeiro da Cruz.	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0592864-6	Caio Vieira Braga	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0598843-0	Rebeca Costa de Medeiros	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0591499-2	Kaio Lino de Lima Santos	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0591371-6	Tamiris da Silva Rosa	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0595034-4	Bruna Galvao Ribeiro	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0599066-8	Maycon de Freitas Reis	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0599826-2	karolina paiva lima dos santos	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0599093-5	Laís Oliveira da Silva	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0591850-1	Guilherme da Silva Martins	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0594431-0	Camilla Conceição de Freitas	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0593486-5	MIGUEL OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0599218-2	Kathellin	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0594754-3	Ana Flávia Silva de Freitas Dias	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0595032-1	Bianca Galvao RIbeiro	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0591986-0	KAROLYNE SOUZA GERMANO KOLCHRAIBER	L1	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0593455-2	Lucas Torri Felix	AC	2ª Reclassificação
Angra dos Reis	CURSO TÉCNICO DE MECÂNICA	Vespertino	0599775-9	Pedro Henrique Andrade de Faria	AC	2ª Reclassificação